2025

FRIDAY, FEBRUARY 21%7, 2025

0730-0800

0800-0810

0810-0900

0900-0945

0945-1000

1000-1100

1100-1130

1130-1230

1230-1330

1330-1430

1430-1515

1515-1600

1600

REGISTRATION %

WELCOME

Psychiatric Mental Health Evaluation and

Treatment for Non-Psych Clinicians

Obesity Update: Devastation, Dignity and Drugs
BREAK

Antibiotic Updates in Common llInesses
Becoming a Nurse Expert Witness

LUNCH & Vendors

Buprenorphine: Not Just for Addiction

Development & Implementation of
Interdisciplinary Clinical Practice Guideline:

Administration of Peripheral Vasopressors
POSTER HALL and VENDORS
Diaphragmatic Pacing

WRAP-UP & EVALUATIONS

VIRGINIA ASSOCIATION OF GLINICAL NURSE SPECIALISTS

ANNUAL CONFERENGE

SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 22" 2025

0730-0800

0800-0820

0820-0905

0905-0950

0950-1030

1030-1045

1045-1130

1130-1200

1200-1230

1230

REGISTRATION & BREAKFAST

WELCOME

Journey to the Top of Licensure Practice
CNS Role in Collaboration with Supply Chain

Empowering the Novice CNS: Embracing Small

Steps to Drive Innovation
BREAK

Shaping the Future of Dementia Care: A New
Nursing Paradigm

A Innovative Approach to Addressing the Use of
ChatGPT in CNS/DNP Programs

Past, Present and Future Legislation for VaCNS

WRAP-UP & EVALUATIONS




VIRGINIA ASSOCIATION OF CLINICAL NURSE SPECIALISTS

0’25 ANNUAL CONFERENCE

Prster Presentatlions

How sweet it is! A journey of the Diabetes CNS program from recommendations to prescriptive authority

Michelle Milburn APRN-AG-CNS, BC-ADM
Lauren Turner APRN-CCNS, BC-ADM, CCRN

Implementation of eCPR guidelines through simulation training E.J.Rauch MSN, AGACNP-BC, ACCNS-AG, CCRN

Closing the Gap after Discharge from Rehab: APRN Led Transitional Care Clinic Corrine Gogert MSN,MBA, AGACNP-BC, ACCNS-AG, CCRN

Sarah Wildermuth BSN, RN, CNS Student
Forging Our Own Path: New Graduate CNS Transition to Practice Pamela Bishop Phd, CNS-BC
Jennifer Bath DPN, AGCNS-BC, CBIS, TCRN, CEN

Standardizing military nurse coach competency training: A CNS-led pre-experimental study Theo Urbano DNP(C), AGCNS-BC, APHN-BC, HWNC-BC, CMSRN, DipACLM

Marion Kyner MSN, RN, PMHCNS-BC

Dementia Education survey in prelicensure nursing education programs in VA Staca Landrom, DNP, APRN-CNS, AGCNS-BC, BC-ADN, CDCES

Heather Dickinson, MSN Ed., RN, PCCN
A CNS Student-Led Smoking Cessation Program for People Experiencing Homelessness Pamela Bishop, Phd, CNS-BC
Lindsey Torres, RN, DNP Student

Tina Gustin, DNP, CNS, FAAN
Implementing the ECHO Model to Educate Clinical Nurse Specialist Students and Highlight DNP Expertise | Pamela Bishop Phd, CNS-BC
Holly Tenaglia DNP, AGCNS-BC, OCN

Tina Gustin DNP, CNS, FAAN
Using a Telehealth Hackathon as a Method to Teach Innovation for Future CNS Leaders Pamela Bishop Phd, CNS-BC
Holly Tenaglia DNP, AGCNS-BC, OCN

Cm&mmw Presenter Biss






