2025 VIRGINIA ASSOCIATION OF CLINICAL NURSE SPECIALISTS

FRIDAY, FEBRUARY 21 st , 2025				
0730-0800	REGISTRATION			
0800-0810	WELCOME			
0810-0900	Psychiatric Mental Health Evaluation and Treatment for Non-Psych Clinicians			
0900-0945	Obesity Update: Devastation, Dignity and Drugs			
0945-1000	BREAK			
1000-1100	Antibiotic Updates in Common Illnesses			
1100-1130	Becoming a Nurse Expert Witness			
1130-1230	LUNCH & Vendors			
1230-1330	Buprenorphine: Not Just for Addiction			
1330-1430	Development & Implementation of			
	Interdisciplinary Clinical Practice Guideline:			
	Administration of Peripheral Vasopress	sors		
1430-1515	POSTER HALL and VENDORS			
		Scan for Evaluation		
1515-1600	Diaphragmatic Pacing			
1600	WRAP-UP & EVALUATIONS			

SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 22 ND 2025			
0730-0800	REGISTRATION & BREAKFAST		
0800-0820	WELCOME		
0820-0905	Journey to the Top of Licensure Practice		
0905-0950	CNS Role in Collaboration with Supply Chain		
0950-1030	Empowering the Novice CNS: Embracing Small Steps to Drive Innovation		
1030-1045	BREAK		
1045-1130	Shaping the Future of Dementia Care: A New Nursing Paradigm		
1130-1200	A Innovative Approach to Addressing the Use of ChatGPT in CNS/DNP Programs		
1200-1230	Past, Present and Future Legislation for VaCNS		
1230	WRAP-UP & EVALUATIONS Scan for Evaluation		

Thank you for joining us!

2025 VIRGINIA ASSOCIATION OF CLINICAL NURSE SPECIALISTS

	Presentations	
ENCIPY.	EVECEN MIIM	C
I USUM		

How sweet it is! A journey of the Diabetes CNS program from recommendations to prescriptive authority	Michelle Milburn APRN-AG-CNS, BC-ADM Lauren Turner APRN-CCNS, BC-ADM, CCRN
Implementation of eCPR guidelines through simulation training	E.J.Rauch MSN, AGACNP-BC, ACCNS-AG, CCRN
Closing the Gap after Discharge from Rehab: APRN Led Transitional Care Clinic	Corrine Gogert MSN,MBA, AGACNP-BC, ACCNS-AG, CCRN
Forging Our Own Path: New Graduate CNS Transition to Practice	Sarah Wildermuth BSN, RN, CNS Student Pamela Bishop Phd, CNS-BC Jennifer Bath DPN, AGCNS-BC, CBIS, TCRN, CEN
Standardizing military nurse coach competency training: A CNS-led pre-experimental study	Theo Urbano DNP(C), AGCNS-BC, APHN-BC, HWNC-BC, CMSRN, DipACLM
Dementia Education survey in prelicensure nursing education programs in VA	Marion Kyner MSN, RN, PMHCNS-BC Stacia Landrom, DNP, APRN-CNS, AGCNS-BC, BC-ADM, CDCES
A CNS Student-Led Smoking Cessation Program for People Experiencing Homelessness	Heather Dickinson, MSN Ed., RN, PCCN Pamela Bishop, Phd, CNS-BC Lindsey Torres, RN, DNP Student
Implementing the ECHO Model to Educate Clinical Nurse Specialist Students and Highlight DNP Expertise	Tina Gustin, DNP, CNS, FAAN Pamela Bishop Phd, CNS-BC Holly Tenaglia DNP, AGCNS-BC, OCN
Using a Telehealth Hackathon as a Method to Teach Innovation for Future CNS Leaders	Tina Gustin DNP, CNS, FAAN Pamela Bishop Phd, CNS-BC Holly Tenaglia DNP, AGCNS-BC, OCN

Conference Presenter Bios

